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Reporting Calendar    

First Year Tracking Report 22 October 2024 

 Tracking Report 2 29 January 2025 

 Tracking Report 3 12 May 2025 

 Parents Evening 13 & 14 May 2025 

   
   

Second Year Tracking Report 22 October 2024 

 Parents Evening 4 & 5 November 2024 

 Information Evening 25 November 2024 

 Tracking Report 2 29 January 2025 

 
Tracking Report 3 12 May 2025 

   

Third Year Tracking Report 22 October 2024 

 Parents Evening  23 & 24 October 2024 

 Tracking Report 2 29 January 2025 

 Tracking Report 3 12 May 2025 

   

   

Fourth Year Tracking Report 1 2 October 2024 

 Full Report 18 December 2024 

 Tracking Report 2 20 February 2025 

 Parents Evening 4 March 2025 

   
   

Fifth/Sixth Year Tracking Report 2 October 2024 

 Full Report 18 December 2024 

 Tracking Report 2 

 

20 February 2025 

 Parents Evening  20 February 2025 

   

Holidays 2024-2025 

Monday 14 October  
All 

Break 
Tuesday 22 October 

Pupils 

Resume 

Friday 20 December  
Term 

Ends 
Tuesday 7 January  

Pupils 

Resume 

Monday 10 February  
All 

Break 
Monday 17 February  

Pupils 

Resume 

Friday 4 April  
Term 

Ends 
Tuesday 22 April  

All 

Resume 

Monday 5 May  May Day School Closed 

Tuesday 6 May In-Service Day 

Monday 19 May  Victoria Day School Closed 

Thursday 26 June  Term Ends 

Year Heads 2024-2025 

S1 - S3               Mme Jean-Pierre 

S4 - S6    Ms Mariani 
 

Exam Dates 

S4/5/6 Prelims   13 Jan – 24 Jan 2025 

SQA Exams     28 April – 30 May 2025 

   

Heads of House 

St Andrew   Mr L Murray 

St Margaret  Ms C Taylor 

Mr L Rafferty 

St Patrick Ms C Kelly 

 

Feast Days 

St Andrew  30 November 2024 

St Margaret  16 November 2024 

St Patrick  17 March 2025 

 
 

 

St Thomas of Aquin’s High School 

12-20 Chalmers Street 

Edinburgh 

EH3 9ES 

Tel: 0131 229 8734  Fax: 0131 622 7136 

Absence line: 0131 229 8734 

Email: admin@st-thomasaquins.edin.sch.uk 

Website: www.st-thomas-of-aquins-org.uk 

Head Teacher: 

Mr Christopher Santini 

Parent Council Meeting 

The first meeting to take place will be on 

Thursday 19th September at 6:30pm, 

Wednesday 3rd December MS Teams 

Tuesday 4th February MS Teams 

Thursday 24th April in School 

Tuesday 27th May AGM in school 

 

http://www.st-thomas/

